电子元器件系列(中国.厦门)  China.Xiamen
www.rf-china.com  RF-Micom co.,Ltd
Telephone:0086-592-5713956 Fax:5201617
(T042) 000554  (T042)
Digi-Key Price Linx
Description MHz Part No. Each Part No.
Basic Evaluation Kits
315 EVAL-315-LC-S-ND 139.00 EVAL-315-S-LC
LC Series 418 EVAL-418-LC-S-ND 139.00 EVAL-418-LC-S
433 EVAL-433-LC-S-ND 139.00 EVAL-433-LC-S
SC Series 916 EVAL-916-SC-P-ND 198.54 EVAL-916-SC
SC-PA Series 916 EVAL-916-SC-PA-ND 198.54 EVAL-916-SC-PA
315 EVAL-315-KH-ND 149.00 EVAL-315-KH
KH Series 418 EVAL-418-KH-ND 149.00 EVAL-418-KH
433 EVAL-433-KH-ND 149.00 EVAL-433-KH
ES Series 916 EVAL-916-ES-ND 183.66 EVAL-916-ES
Keyfob Series 418 EVAL-418-KEY5-ND 113.01 EVAL-418-KEYS
HHCP Series 418 EVAL-418-CP-ND 129.00 EVAL-418-CP
HHLR Series 418 EVAL-418-HHLR-ND 129.00 EVAL-418-HHLR
Master Evaluation Kits
RM Series 418 MDEV-418-RM-ND 249.00 MDEV-418-RM
433 MDEV-433-RM-ND 249.00 MDEV-433-RM
HP-3 Series 900 MDEV900HP3PPSRS23-ND 299.00 MDEV-900-HP3-PPS-RS232
ES Series 916 MDEV-916-ES-ND 299.57 MDEV-916-ES
SC-P Series 916 MDEV-916-SC-P-ND 299.57 MDEV-916-SC-P
SC-S Series 916 MDEV-916-SC-S-ND 299.57 MDEV-916-SC-S
Freq. Digi-Key Price Each Linx
Fig. Description (MHz) Part No. 1 25 100 Part No.
LC Series
315 TXM-315-LC-ND 6.90 6.31 5.60 TXM-315-LC
1 Transmitter 418 TXM-418-LC-ND 6.90 6.31 5.60 TXM-418-LC
433 TXM-433-LC-ND 6.90 6.31 5.60 TXM-433-LC
315 RXM-315-LC-S-ND 13.79 12.61 11.25 RXM-315-LC-S
2 Receiver 418 RXM-418-LC-S-ND 13.79 12.61 11.25 RXM-418-LC-S
433 RXM-433-LC-S-ND 13.79 12.61 11.25 RXM-433-LC-S
KH Series
315 TXE-315-KH-ND 9.98 9.12 7.80 TXE-315-KH
3 Transmitter 418 TXE-418-KH-ND 9.98 9.12 7.80 TXE-418-KH
433 TXE-433-KH-ND 9.98 9.12 7.80 TXE-433-KH
315 RXD-315-KH-ND 15.93 14.56 12.75 RXD-315-KH
4 Receiver 418 RXD-418-KH-ND 15.93 14.56 12.75 RXD-418-KH
433 RXD-433-KH-ND 15.93 14.56 12.75 RXD-433-KH
RM Series
5 Transmitter 418 TXM-418-RM-ND 22.45 20.53 16.21 TXM-418-RM
433 TXM-433-RM-ND 22.45 20.53 16.21 TXM-433-RM
6 Receiver 418 RXM-418-RM-ND 36.66 33.52 28.31 RXM-418-RM
433 RXM-433-RM-ND 36.66 33.52 28.31 RXM-433-RM
HPII Series
7 Transmitter 8 Channel 900 TXM-900-HP-II-ND 31.29 28.61 23.81 TXM-900-HP-II
8 Receiver 8 Channel 900 RXM-900-HP-II-ND 46.90 42.88 34.88 RXM-900-HP-II
HP3 Series
9 Transmitter 8 Channel 900 TXM-900-HP3-PPO-ND 29.45 26.93 22.32 TXM-900-HP3-PPO
Transmitter 8/120 Channel 900 TXM-900-HP3-PPS-ND 30.33 27.73 23.27 TXM-900-HP3-PPS
10 Receiver 8 Channel 900 RXM-900-HP3-PPO-ND 45.15 41.28 33.96 RXM-900-HP3-PPO
Receiver 8/120 Channel 900 RXM-900-HP3-PPS-ND 46.03 42.08 34.84 RXM-900-HP3-PPS
SC/SC-PA Series
11 SC Transceiver 916 TR-916-SC-P-ND 44.80 40.96 39.61 TR-916-SC-P
12 FCC Precertified Transceiver 916 TR-916-SC-PA-ND 48.30 46.92 46.31 TR-916-SC-PA
13 RF Transceiver 916 TR-916-SC-S-ND 42.88 39.20 38.41 TR-916-SC-C
BBA Series
High-Gain Broadband RF Amp. 10~3,000 BBA-322-A-ND 14.80 14.06 13.50 BBA-322-A14 High-Power Broadband RF Amp. 10~4,000 BBA-519-A-ND 15.00 14.25 13.95 BBA-519-A
ES Series
15 Transmitter 916 TXM-916-ES-ND 13.84 12.66 10.87 TXM-916-ES
16 Receiver 916 RXM-916-ES-ND 18.48 16.90 13.95 RXM-916-ES
LC Series - Ultra-Compact Low-Cost RF TX/RX Modules: Operating in the 260-470 MHz band, these tiny RF
modules provide a complete and cost-effective solution for the wireless transfer of serial control, and command
information over distances in excess of 300 feet. Transmitter: • 2.7 - 5.2 VDC range  • 1.5 mA avg.  • +3 dbm output
• 5Kbps max. data rate  • Low harmonics  • Compact hand or auto place SMD package. Receiver: • 2.7 - 5.2 VDC